SUMMER RUN 6K

Relatorio de Equipes - 6 KM

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
9

41

37

50

43

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Nimero

94

96

99

98

93

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
76
59
71
261
233

Colocacéo

Equipe

RUNNING TAG

1
ASCOM
01:51:27
Atletas
JOSEILTON DA SILVA SANTOS

CARLOS AUGUSTO FERREIRA FIGUEREDO

NELSON MARIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

AMADEU VENTURA DOS SANTOS

2
ATLETISMO BUZIOS
01:52:40
Atletas
WILLES PINTO
EDUARDO SUTERO
RODRIGO MASCARENHAS PEREIRA
CARIM ABRAHAM
DANIELE XAVIER

3
PEGASUS RUN
01:58:34
Atletas
MAICON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JAIR CESAR DA SILVA
NAIME BENTO
THIAGO PEREIRA PESSANHA SILVA
ROMULO MUNIZ

4

CORREDORES ROCHA

Posicéao Tempo
1 00:20:08
9 00:21:48
10 00:22:27
15 00:23:07
23 00:23:57
Posicédo Tempo
2 00:20:50
5 00:21:04
7 00:21:36
13 00:22:57
38 00:26:13
Posicédo Tempo
3 00:20:57
21 00:23:42
24 00:24:24
25 00:24:24
30 00:25:07
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SUMMER RUN 6K

Relatorio de Equipes - 6 KM

Total
NUumero
19
15
16
13
17

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
133
228
218
2
87

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total
Numero
8
280
7
10
6

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
NUumero
63

RUNNING TAG

02:13:04
Atletas
RONEI FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO ROCHA MARTINS

THALLES LUAN COELHO NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA

JOSE LUIS DA SILVA
JADERSON FERREIRA

5
ACRO
02:28:01
Atletas
SEBASTIAO FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE DE PAULA SIQUEIRA
ALTAMIRO BATISTA DOS ANJOS NETO
EDINA VANUZA DOS SANTOS SILVA
EVALDO DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL

6

AQUATICA/DEJAMO
CROSS

02:43:18
Atletas
PAULO CESAR ALVES NOYA
ERICK RANGEL SEVERINO
TAINA MACHADO ALVES NOYA
MONICA MACHADO
WALDETE PARREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

-
ESCOLA DO MAR
02:44:18
Atletas
BERNARDO BATISTA SILVA BERALDI

Posicédo Tempo
16 00:23:10
31 00:25:17
42 00:26:32
55 00:27:49
81 00:30:16

Posicéo Tempo
28 00:24:51
63 00:28:41
71 00:29:35
92 00:31:01
139 00:33:53

Posicédo Tempo
41 00:26:26
48 00:27:16
82 00:30:33
121 00:32:57
237 00:46:06

Posicéo Tempo
4 00:21:02
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SUMMER RUN 6K

Relatorio de Equipes - 6 KM

82
80
81
78

Colocacéo
Equipe
Total
Numero
124
89
90
127
125

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

224
137
138
147
181

RUNNING TAG

FLAVIO MACHADO FERREIRA
RICARDO BARCELLOS
MARIA JULIANA G. R. E SILVA
MARCIO PINHO MACHADO

8
EQUIPE WF
02:51:01
Atletas
WELINGTON FERNANDES PINTO
LUIZ FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO
FABIO LOPES BELARMINDO
MICHELLE MARIA DOS PRAZERES
FRANCISCA SHEYLA M S FERNANDES

9
TH+
03:01:29
Atletas
GLENN CLARK MELLO SABBATINO

MARIA DE NAZARE PENHA DO NASCIMENTO

MARILHA MENDES DA SILVA
CARLA PIRES
NOOB JOAO DA CRUZ

39 00:26:18
60 00:28:23
222 00:42:52
234 00:45:43
Posicédo Tempo
29 00:24:54
35 00:25:56
116 00:32:38
220 00:42:43
228 00:44:50
Posicéo Tempo
6 00:21:35

58 00:28:14
210 00:41:19
219 00:42:13
250 00:48:08
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